
 
Gallagher Tract 30” & 24” Sewer Extension 
Solicitation No. CO-00609, Job No. 21-4407 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  

October 31, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

 

3 
Cynthia Macias 

Qro Mex 
Construction Cmacias.qromex@gmail.com 

 

4 Victor Rivera Hobas Pipe USA virivera@hobaspipe.com  
5 

Charles Matto 
BRH Garver 
Construction Charlesmatto@brhgarver.com 

 

6     
 Bobby Torres KFW Engineers Btorres@kfwengineers.com  
7 Andy Carruth KFW Engineers Acarruth@kfwengineers.com   
8 Cristina 

DeLaGarza 
SAWS Engineering 

Cristina.delagarza@saws.org 
 

9 
Carlos Benavides 

Harper Brothers 
Construction bidssa@harperbro.com 

210-740-0099 

10 
Rose Rodriguez 

SJ Louis 
Construction roser@sjlouis.com 

 

11 Tyler Ybarra SAWS Engineering Tyler.Ybarra@saws.org  
     
12 

Ted Zamora 
D Guerra 

Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
 

13 David Garcia SAWS Development David.garcia2@saws.org  
14 Patrick Kinser SAWS Engineering Patrick.kinser@saws.org  
15 Adam Warren SAWS Engineering Adam.warren@saws.org  
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